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DATE

10-3-75

7-26-76

9-29-76

4-18-77

Auth. Copy

5-26-77

5-30-77

7-13-77

8-3-77

8-4-77 .

8-29-77

2-13-78

2-21-78

3-17-78

4-4-78

8-4-78

8-11-78

10-2-78

1-2-79

2-26-79

5-11-79

6-5-79

7-27-79

7-25-80

10-13-80

2-6-79

&uth Copy
*

2-17-81

2-24-81

3-16-81

3-10-82

S 1 ? R9

9-22-82
*

1-6-83

_Auth . Rec .

D E C E A S E D

Monts tfd F.

Moon L. Baker

Moorman Timothy Wayne Minor

Moore Carl Stevens Minor

Mobley Marion R.

MDffat Ralph G.

Mole John Patrick min

Monts Eva Chicola R.

Monts William Berley

Moorer Cherry Elaine Mino

Moore Thomas Wayne Minor

Moore Arthur

Moore Marvin Heyward

Monts John Haskell

Moore William Ray

Moorer F. C.

Monts Robert F.

Monteith Helen V.

Mole David Aaron Minor

Moore Robert W,

Mobley Pearl Mt

Moore Mary Annette

Moore Robert W.

Monts Samuel D.

Montgomery G. W.

Monteith Robert D.

Mobley Eloise Kite

Moore J. C.

Monks John G.

Moak Woodrow M.

Montgomery Falba G. Lambert

-Moore I V

Monts Mae Leola NCM

Moore, Barry Marshall, III

Moorer Iva W.

Moore Catherine Helen Causey
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w. "Frank Monts & navid s. Monts
Exec.

Dale C. Nelson Exec.

Edna M. Moorman Gdn

Teresa Lincoln Gdn

i
Auth, Copy

Mary Grace Moffat

;>r Gladys M. Whitlock, Gdn.

Nell Sue M. Byrd Exec.

John Haskell Monts Exec.

- Timothy R. Smith Gdn.

Richard L. Johnston, Jr. Gdn.

Rosa Mae Moore Exec.

Jacquelyn S. Adm.

Elizabeth Rauch Adm.

Lucille S. Moore Exec.

Eloise Moorer Adm.

Elizabeth Monts Rauch Exec

Robert D. Monteith Exec

Gladys H. Whitlock Gdn.

Mina E, Moore Adm

Fern W, Ferguson Exec.

Robert James Moore Adm

Eulala C. Moore Exec.

Lottie L. Monts Exec

Louise M. Montgomery Exec

Jeanette R. Swygert Adm

Auth Copy

I. V. Moore Adm

Marilyn D. Monks Exec

Mabel E. Adm

Irma S. Beck Montgomery Adm

Wilton C Moore Adm/CTA

Margie M Corley Comm

Sharon Ann Stalvey Gdn

George W. Day Adm
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27
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72

137

129

134

55

81

84

29

64

85

134

6

41

136

32

47

137

8

46

104

28

148

64

104

37

51

94
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12

WILL

BOOK

4

6

8

8

9
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PAGE

120

156

351

36(

102

136

272

319

53

287

122

297

182
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